

2022-23 Phase Two: District Assurances\_11012022\_18:10

2022-23 Phase Two: District Assurances

Taylor County
Charles Marty Higdon Jr.

1209 E Broadway Campbellsville, Kentucky, 42718 United States of America

## **Table of Contents**

2022-23 Phase Two: District Assurances	_
11111-13 Phase IMO, District Assirances	-



## **2022-23 Phase Two: District Assurances**Introduction

Assurances are a required component of the CDIP process (703 KAR 5:225). Please read the assurance and indicate whether your district complies by selecting the appropriate response (Yes, No or N/A). If you wish to provide further information or clarify your response, space for comments is provided. Comments are optional. You may upload any supporting documentation as needed.

## **District Assurances**

The district hereby ensures that the FY 2022-2023 District Funding Assurances have been signed by the local superintendent, submitted to the Kentucky Department of Education, and remain on file with the local board of education.

Yes

o No

o N/A

**COMMENTS** 



## **Attachment Summary**

Attachment Name	Description	Associated Item(s)
-----------------	-------------	--------------------

